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Bookmaker

MR. BRIAN GRAHAM

MR. ALLEN MCLEAN
(B)
MR. MICHAEL O NEILL

MR. ALLEN MCLEAN
(A)

BRIAN MCDONNELL
MR. PAUL POWER

MR. JOHN SHEIL

MICHAEL MARA

MR. PAUL REILLY (D)
MR TONY DESMOND (C)
MR TONY DESMOND (A)

MR. PAUL REILLY (F)

MR. PAUL REILLY (E)
MR. PAUL REILLY (A)
DEREK BAKER (B)

MR TONY DESMOND (D)
MR. JOHN QUINLAN

MR. JAMES FANNING
MR. GARRETT MURPHY

MR. RICHARD GERNON (B)
MR. RICHARD GERNON (A)
MR. DAVID MOONEY
DEREK BAKER (A)

MDD CEARNLIC MINVNANIEY (AN

Seniority

13/03/1952
13/03/1952

10/03/1966
13/03/1952

20/03/1958
14/03/1968

11/09/1967

07/08/2024
26/06/1961
12/03/1970
06/10/1952

28/08/1972

13/03/1952
13/03/1952
10/03/1966
11/03/1971
16/07/1971

02/03/1980
29/06/1981

20/06/2018
08/03/1973
25/08/1975
29/10/1970

4142/NRR/1QED
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Seniority Listing

Number
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Bookmaker

MR. SEAMUS MULVANEY (B)
MR. PAUL REILLY (B)
TOMAS TREACY

MR. PAUL REILLY (C)

Last Updated on 11/03/2025

Seniority

09/06/1958
17/05/1965
01/03/1956
13/03/1952



